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	Company
	Name
Primary/Secondary Contact
	Phone Number
Email

	AEP
	Takayuki Ito
Primary
	614-933-2191
 tito@aep.com

	AEP
	Aster Amahatsion
Secondary
	614-933-2681
  akamahatsion@aep.com

	Austin Energy
	Jianhui Zhang
Primary
	(512) 322-6719
Jianhui.Zhang@austinenergy.com

	Austin Energy
	Reza Ebrahimian
Secondary
	(512) 322-6740
Reza.Ebrahimian@austinenergy.com

	Bandera Electric Cooperative
	Represented by LCRA
If you have any questions for this entity please reach out to the LCRA rep.

	Bluebonnet Electric Cooperative
	Represented by LCRA
If you have any questions for this entity please reach out to the LCRA rep.

	Brazos
	Brian Hithersay
Primary
	254-750-6795
bhithersay@brazoselectric.com

	Brazos
	Dwight Beckmann
Secondary
	254-750-6373
dbeckman@brazoselectric.com

	Brownsville Public Utilities Board
	Javier Martinez Jr.
Primary
	956-983-6530
JaMartinez@brownsville-pub.com

	Brownsville Public Utilities Board
	Eliazar Perez
Secondary
	956-983-6258
ElPerez@brownsville-pub.com

	Bryan Texas Utilities (BTU)
	Edward Lopez
Primary
	979-821-5697
elopez@btutilities.com

	Bryan Texas Utilities (BTU)
	David Hering
Secondary
	979-821-5652
dhering@btutilities.com

	CenterPoint Energy
	Jun Li

Primary
	713.207.2498

jun.li@centerpointenergy.com

	CenterPoint Energy
	Sam Whisler

Secondary
	7713-207-2767

samuel.whisler@CenterpointEnergy.com

	CenterPoint Energy
	Larisa Loyferman
Secondary

	713.207.2499
larisa.loyferman@centerpointenergy.com

	City of College Station
	Yida Ruan
Primary
	979-764-3504
yruan@cstx.gov

	City of College Station
	Cody Leis
Secondary
	979-764-6226
cleis@cstx.gov

	CPS Energy
	Santosh Chalise
Primary
	(210) 353-2457
schalise@cpsenergy.com

	CPS Energy
	Sunil Dhakal
Secondary
	(210) 353-2008
sdhakal@cpsenergy.com

	CPS Energy
	Kenneth Bowen
Secondary
	(210) 353-4142
kbowen@cpsenergy.com

	Cross Texas Transmission (CTT)
	Tim Cook
Primary
	512-982-5724 
tcook@crosstexas.com

	Cross Texas Transmission (CTT)
	Bharath Ravulapati
Secondary
	512-982-5803
BRavulapati@crosstexas.com

	Denton Municipal Electric (DME)
	Parimal Saraf
Primary
	1-864-650-3437
Parimal.Saraf@dnvgl.com

	ERCOT 
Modeling
	Eric Meier
Primary
	512-248-6770
Eric.Meier@ercot.com

	ERCOT
Modeling
	Leslie Williams
Secondary
	512-248-6330
Leslie.Williams@ercot.com

	ERCOT
Planning
	Minnie Han
Primary
	512-248-4152
Junghee.Han@ercot.com

	ERCOT
Planning
	Ping Yan
Secondary
	512-248-4153
Ping.Yan@ercot.com

	ETEC
	Jason Shook
Primary
	770-799-2472
Jason.shook@gdsassociates.com

	ETEC
	Aaron Wagner
Secondary
	936-560-9532
aaronw@gtpower.com

	Garland Power and Light (GPL)
	Danh Huynh
Primary 
	972-205-3826
DHuynh@gpltexas.org

	Garland Power and Light (GPL)
	Juan Santos
Secondary 
	972-205-2603
JSantos@gpltexas.org

	Golden Spread Electric Cooperative
	Chris Koenig
Primary
	806-349-5201
ckoenig@gsec.coop

	Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC)
	Barry Kremling
Primary
	830-857-1101
 bkremling@gvec.org

	Guadalupe Valley Electric Cooperative (GVEC)
	Rene Hernandez
Secondary
	830-857-1204 

rhernandez@gvec.org

	LCRA TSC
	Nick Oberski
Primary
	512-578-3301

Nick.Oberski@LCRA.ORG

	LCRA TSC
	Ben Guo
Secondary
	512-578-4138

Ben.Guo@LCRA.org

	Lone Star Transmission
	Chenyan Guo
Primary
	305-972-0663
chenyan.guo@lonestar-transmission.com

	Lone Star Transmission
	Blair Giffin
Secondary
	512-236-3175
blair.giffin@lonestar-transmission.com

	Lubbock Power and Light (LPL)
	Ahsan Hasnine
Primary
	806-775-2906
ahasnine@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us

	Lubbock Power and Light (LPL)
	Terance Ellis
Secondary
	806-775-2563
tellis@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us

	New Braunfels Utilities (NBU)
	Represented by LCRA
If you have any questions for this entity please reach out to the LCRA rep.

	Oncor
	Amjed Kandah
Primary
	214-743-6681
Amjed.Kandah@oncor.com

	Oncor
	Christopher Weldy
Secondary
	214-743-6728
Christopher.Weldy@oncor.com

	Rayburn Electric Cooperative
	Philip Zanco
Primary - EPE
	512-382-6700 ext 333
pzanco@epeconsulting.com

	Rayburn Electric Cooperative
	Christian Danielson
Secondary - EPE
	512-382-6700 ext 326
cdanielson@epeconsulting.com

	Rayburn Electric Cooperative
	Scott Donham
Primary - Rayburn
	469-402-2024
sdonham@rayburnelectric.com

	RWE Renewables Americas, LLC

	Jenifer Wehner
Primary
	jenifer.wehner@rwe.com
1-512-840-9920

	Sharyland
	Jorge Canamar
Primary
	jcanamar@sharyland.com
469-236-8919

	Sharyland
	Brad Schwarz
Secondary
	bschwarz@sharyland.com
214-855-6119

	Sharyland
	Ramya Nagarajan
Secondary
	ramya.nagarajan@dnvgl.com
512-221-7785

	South Texas Electric Coop (STEC)
	Doug Evans
Primary
	Phone: 361-485-6459
Fax: 361-485-6129
devans@stec.org

	South Texas Electric Coop (STEC)
	Eddie Filat
Secondary
	Phone: 361-485-6119
Fax: 361-485-6129
efilat@stec.org

	Texas Municipal Power Agency (TMPA)
	Danh Huynh
Primary 
	972-205-3826
DHuynh@gpltexas.org

	Texas Municipal Power Agency (TMPA)
	Juan Santos
Secondary 
	972-205-2603
JSantos@gpltexas.org

	TNMP
	Robert Lona
Primary
	281-581-4732
Robert.Lona@TNMP.com

	TNMP
	Ross Cloninger
Secondary
	281-581-4733
Ross.Cloninger@TNMP.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Western Farmers Electric Cooperative
	Represented by AEP
If you have any questions for this entity please reach out to the AEP rep.

	Wind Energy Transmission Texas (WETT)
	Chu Liang

Primary
	737.218.4518
Chu.Liang@windenergyoftexas.com

	Wind Energy Transmission Texas (WETT)
	Christina Minchew
Secondary
	737.218.4520
Christina.minchew@windenergyoftexas.com
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